enQuip

SDOMINAL
ULTRASOUND

19-20TH MAY 2018




IMMEDIATELY

SonoScape is an affordable ultrasound machine for general
practice veterinarian surgeons. Cenquip is excited to invite

you to this two day educational extravaganza where you can
develop your skills and play with these beautiful machines. In this
workshop facilitated by VetPrac you will get the best education
and have a great time.

ow



https://www.regonline.com.au/CENQUIPultrasound2018

CPD POINTS
26 CPD points in NSW
e SPECIALIST 16.5 CPD points in all other states

EDUCATORS 26 VetEd points
16.5 CE credit points

+ HANDS ON
PRACTICAL EDUCATION TEAM

Dr Jane Day
BVSc MVS FANZCVS (Radiology) Specialist,

T e Veterinary Radiology

EQUIPMENT

Dr Anna Galloway
BVSc (Hons) MACVSc

DATE
19-20th May 2018

CONTACT INFO TWO DAYS

info@vetprac.com

Mercia Theron 04 0810 3479 e MEALS
INCLUDED

COURSE FEE

AUD $2250 + GST e SMALL
GROUPS

WORKSHOP LOCATION

Albion Park Raceway

Administration building level 1
Yulestar St, Albion QLD 4010




DAY 1

DAY 2

08:00
08:15
08:45
09:15

10:15
10:30
11:30

12:30
13:15

13:45
14:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
18:00

08:00
09:00
10:00
10:15
11:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
15:15
15:30
17:00

Registration
Introduction to Abdominal Ultrasound
Optimising the Examination

Practicing Machine Use
(Getting a feel for machine settings
and handling and posture)

Morning Tea
Liver and Biliary Tract

Liver and Biliary Tract Practice
(practice sweeping, echogenicity,
doppler flow and anatomy)

Lunch

FNA Talk (anyone can practice on models
throughout the 2 days after this)

Spleen and Abdominal Lymph Nodes
Spleen and LN Practice

Afternoon Tea

Adrenal Glands and Pancreas

Adrenal Glands and Pancreas Practice
Finish day 1

Kidneys and bladder
Kidneys and Bladder Practice
Morning Tea

GIT

GIT Practice

Lunch

Male Genitalia
Female Genitalia
Genitalia practice
Afternoon tea

Full Body Scan
Finish




EDUCATORS

JANE DAY

BVSc MVS FANZCVS
(Radiology) Specialist,
Veterinary Radiology

ANNA GALLOWAY
BVSc(Hons) MACVSc

Jane grew up on a large sheep and cattle property in
Queensland, but decided to work in small animal practice.
She worked for several years in general practice in Darwin,
Canberra, Brisbane and the United Kingdom. After sitting
the ANZCVS membership exams she worked in the radiology
department at Queensland University and as a lecturer

at James Cook University for several years. She did her
residency at Oklahoma State University and Melbourne
University and became a Fellow of the ANZCVS in 2015.

She was at Murdoch University (Senior Lecturer) for several
years and joined WAVES (Western Animal Veterinary
Emergency and Speciality) in 2017. She also works part-
time for Idexx teleradiology, which includes reporting on
ultrasound studies submitted by practitioners. Jane is
currently vice-president of the ANZCVS Radiology chapter and
is a frequent examiner. She began doing echocardiography
and abdominal ultrasound while in general practice and
understands the joys and frustrations of scanning in this
environment, and how to best advance your skills. Jane

is passionate about continuing education, has extensive
experience in teaching ultrasound, and has taught ultrasound
workshops since 2007.

Dr Anna Galloway graduated with a BVSc(Hons) from the
University of Queensland in 1981. After a few years in

small animal and mixed practice, she joined the staff of the
University of Queensland (UQ) as a small animal clinician.
She started working in veterinary imaging in 1986 as a
university tutor and gained MACVSc (radiology) in 1988.
Anna continued working in imaging at UQ as a radiology
registrar until 2011. She was granted extended study leave in
the USA in 1992 to spend time developing ultrasound skills in
veterinary schools in North Carolina, Colorado and California.
She was a locum at The Animal Health Trust in Newmarket,
UK, in 2005. She has been a membership examiner for the
ACVSc on five occasions and was radiology chapter president
for 3 years. Anna established Vethelp Diagnostic Imaging, a
mobile diagnostic ultrasound practice servicing Brisbane and
surrounding areas in 2011 and continues to enjoy teaching in
addition to travelling to practices performing scans.




PROUDLY SUPPORTED BY

enQuip

enyet

Australian Veterinary Association

«sVetEd

Professional development
for Australia’s veterinarians

FACILITATED BY

VétPrac



