

SKILLS YOU WILL USE -

SonoScape is an affordable ultrasound machine for general practice veterinarian surgeons. Cenquip is excited to invite you to this two day educational extravaganza where you can develop your skills and play with these beautiful machines. In this workshop facilitated by VetPrac you will get the best education and have a great time.





S P E C I A L I S T E D U C A T O R S

HANDS ON PRACTICAL

TOP QUALITY EQUIPMENT

CPD POINTS

26 CPD points in NSW 16.5 CPD points in all other states 26 VetEd points 16.5 CE credit points

EDUCATION TEAM

Dr Jane Day BVSc MVS FANZCVS (Radiology) Specialist, Veterinary Radiology Dr Anna Galloway BVSc (Hons) MACVSc

DATE

19-20th May 2018

CONTACT INFO

info@vetprac.com Mercia Theron 04 0810 3479

COURSE FEE

AUD \$2250 + GST

WORKSHOP LOCATION

Albion Park Raceway Administration building level 1 Yulestar St, Albion QLD 4010

TWO DAYS

M E A L S I N C L U D E D

S M A L L G R O U P S

S C H E D U L E

DAY 1

08:00	Registration
08:15	Introduction to Abdominal Ultrasound
08:45	Optimising the Examination
09:15	Practicing Machine Use (Getting a feel for machine settings and handling and posture)
10:15	Morning Tea
10:30	Liver and Biliary Tract
11:30	Liver and Biliary Tract Practice (practice sweeping, echogenicity, doppler flow and anatomy)
12:30	Lunch
13:15	FNA Talk (anyone can practice on models throughout the 2 days after this)
13:45	Spleen and Abdominal Lymph Nodes
14:45	Spleen and LN Practice
15:45	Afternoon Tea
16:00	Adrenal Glands and Pancreas
16:30	Adrenal Glands and Pancreas Practice
18:00	Finish day 1

DAY <u>2</u>

08:00	Kidneys and bladder
09:00	Kidneys and Bladder Practice
10:00	Morning Tea
10:15	GIT
11:15	GIT Practice
12:45	Lunch
13:15	Male Genitalia
13:45	Female Genitalia
14:15	Genitalia practice
15:15	Afternoon tea
15:30	Full Body Scan
17:00	Finish

E D U C A T O R S

JANE DAY

BVSc MVS FANZCVS (Radiology) Specialist, Veterinary Radiology Jane grew up on a large sheep and cattle property in Queensland, but decided to work in small animal practice. She worked for several years in general practice in Darwin, Canberra, Brisbane and the United Kingdom. After sitting the ANZCVS membership exams she worked in the radiology department at Queensland University and as a lecturer at James Cook University for several years. She did her residency at Oklahoma State University and Melbourne University and became a Fellow of the ANZCVS in 2015. She was at Murdoch University (Senior Lecturer) for several vears and joined WAVES (Western Animal Veterinary Emergency and Speciality) in 2017. She also works parttime for Idexx teleradiology, which includes reporting on ultrasound studies submitted by practitioners. Jane is currently vice-president of the ANZCVS Radiology chapter and is a frequent examiner. She began doing echocardiography and abdominal ultrasound while in general practice and understands the joys and frustrations of scanning in this environment, and how to best advance your skills. Jane is passionate about continuing education, has extensive experience in teaching ultrasound, and has taught ultrasound workshops since 2007.

ANNA GALLOWAY

BVSc(Hons) MACVSc

Dr Anna Galloway graduated with a BVSc(Hons) from the University of Queensland in 1981. After a few years in small animal and mixed practice, she joined the staff of the University of Queensland (UQ) as a small animal clinician. She started working in veterinary imaging in 1986 as a university tutor and gained MACVSc (radiology) in 1988. Anna continued working in imaging at UQ as a radiology registrar until 2011. She was granted extended study leave in the USA in 1992 to spend time developing ultrasound skills in veterinary schools in North Carolina, Colorado and California. She was a locum at The Animal Health Trust in Newmarket. UK, in 2005. She has been a membership examiner for the ACVSc on five occasions and was radiology chapter president for 3 years. Anna established Vethelp Diagnostic Imaging, a mobile diagnostic ultrasound practice servicing Brisbane and surrounding areas in 2011 and continues to enjoy teaching in addition to travelling to practices performing scans.

PROUDLY SUPPORTED BY







FACILITATED BY

